
XLVI OCA 2022 - LONGO
GUARATINGUETA 7.4.2022

CDA

Victor Rodrigues Luz
BRANCO
Course : H21B
Distance : 8400m (Climbing 90m)
Time : 1:36:22,160 (11'28"/km)

21/37 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tales Willian Felipe Da Luz. 1:09:59,140
2. Tharcisio Willamar Barboza Gomes 1:11:16,921
3. Gustavo Tavares Olivira Dos Santos 1:15:25,546

1. 131 00:06:09 335m 18'21"/km
2. 135 00:02:02 00:08:11 390m 5'13"/km
3. 129 00:03:21 00:11:32 368m 9'06"/km
4. 142 00:04:09 00:15:41 646m 6'25"/km
5. 143 00:05:22 00:21:03 499m 10'45"/km
6. 147 00:19:28 00:40:31 351m 55'28"/km
7. 126 00:05:18 00:45:49 698m 7'36"/km
8. 135 00:01:50 00:47:39 240m 7'38"/km
9. 143 00:06:06 00:53:45 675m 9'02"/km

10. 126 00:07:04 01:00:49 618m 11'26"/km
11. 145 00:13:02 01:13:51 999m 13'03"/km
12. 138 00:04:07 01:17:58 485m 8'29"/km
13. 140 00:06:52 01:24:50 661m 10'23"/km
14. 124 00:09:20 01:34:10 1000m 9'20"/km
15. 146 00:01:35 01:35:45 287m 5'31"/km
16. 999 00:00:37 01:36:22 117m 5'16"/km
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